Features
1
AC-HVDC
power supplies
The HCP1K4 series power supplies are highly stable switch-mode power supplies with low
ripple. Due to the high switching frequency the power supply has a low residual ripple in
the generated output voltage with high stability, good regulation dynamics, and at the same
time only a low amount of stored energy.

	f Provides maximum device control & flexibility
	f Safe operation ensures maximum protection to the power supply
	f High voltage release included for safe operation at high voltage output
	f User friendly controls combined with simple terminal software gives greater flexibility
	f Special solutions are available, visit our more resources section to see our full range of options
Benefits mechanical details
xppower.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
AC-HVDC
power supplies
2
HCP1K4 series
Models & ratings
Model number Polarity Output voltage Output current Input voltage Frequency Connector HV-cable
HCP3.5P400S Positive 0 to +3.5kV
0 to 400mA 230VAC, ±10% 47 to 63Hz
SHV-10 RG 58
HCP3.5N400S Negative 0 to -3.5kV
HCP3.5R400S Reversible 0 to 3.5kV
HCP6.5P200S Positive 0 to +6.5kV
0 to 200mA 230VAC, ±10% 47 to 63HzHCP6.5N200S Negative 0 to -6.5kV
HCP6.5R200S Reversible 0 to 6.5kV
HCP012P100S Positive 0 to +12.5kV
0 to 100mA 230VAC, ±10% 47 to 63Hz
HS 21 130 660
HCP012N100S Negative 0 to -12.5kV
HCP012R100S Reversible 0 to 12.5kV
HCP020P060S Positive 0 to +20kV
0 to 60mA 230VAC, ±10% 47 to 63HzHCP020N060S Negative 0 to -20kV
HCP020R060S Reversible 0 to 20kV
HCP035P040S Positive 0 to +35kV
0 to 40mA 230VAC, ±10% 47 to 63Hz F 3430 RG 11HCP035N040S Negative 0 to -35kV
HCP035R040S Reversible 0 to 35kV
HCP065P020S Positive 0 to +65kV
0 to 20mA 230VAC, ±10% 47 to 63Hz KS 160 C 2124HCP065N020S Negative 0 to -65kV
HCP065R020S Reversible 0 to 65kV
HCP100P012S Positive 0 to +100kV
0 to 12mA 230VAC, ±10% 47 to 63Hz
B100KTOI C 2124
HCP100N012S Negative 0 to -100kV
HCP100R012S Reversible 0 to 100kV on request on request
HCP150P008S Positive 0 to +150kV
0 to 8mA 230VAC, ±10% 47 to 63Hz
B150KTOI C 2121
HCP150N008S Negative 0 to -150kV
HCP150R008S Reversible 0 to 150kV on request on request
Options
Or consult XP Power Sales directly.
Special solutions & modifications Analog programming & interfaces Digital programming & interfaces
	f Analog programming/interface

HCP3.5N400S Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 450mm 13kg
HCP3.5R400S Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 450mm 13kg
HCP6.5P200S Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 450mm 13kg
HCP6.5N200S Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 450mm 13kg
HCP6.5R200S Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 450mm 13kg
HCP012P100S Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 650mm 25kg
HCP012N100S Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 650mm 25kg
HCP012R100S Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 650mm 25kg
HCP020P060S Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 650mm 25kg
HCP020N060S Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 650mm 25kg
HCP020R060S Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 650mm 25kg
HCP035P040S Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 650mm 25kg
HCP035N040S Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 650mm 25kg
HCP035R040S Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 3U 133mm 650mm 25kg
HCP065P020S Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 8U  355mm 550mm 65kg
HCP065N020S Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 8U  355mm 550mm 65kg
HCP065R020S Bench mount(1) 19” 443mm 8U 355mm 650mm 75kg
HCP100P012S Mini rack 19” 553mm 12U 535mm 900mm 150kg
HCP100N012S Mini rack 19” 553mm 12U 535mm 900mm 150kg
HCP100R012S Mini rack 19” 553mm 12U 535mm 900mm 150kg
HCP150P008S Mini rack 19” 553mm 12U 535mm 900mm 160kg
HCP150N008S Mini rack 19” 553mm 12U 535mm 900mm 160kg
HCP150R008S Mini rack 19” 553mm 12U 535mm 900mm 160kg